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Dopravní značky

typ náhled dobrá špatná chybí

SÚS 3 3

Obec

SÚS 2 2

Obec

SÚS

Obec 1 1

SÚS

Obec 1 1

SÚS 8 2 6

Obec 3 3

SÚS 1 1

Obec 11 8 3

SÚS

Obec 1 1

SÚS

Obec 1 1

SÚS

Obec 1 1

SÚS

Obec 6 3 1 2

SÚS 6 6

Obec

SÚS 6 6

Obec

SÚS 6 2 4

Obec 4 4

SÚS

Obec 1 1

SÚS 20 10 0 10

Obec 30 14 4 12

B3a

CELKEM

IP10a

IP11a

Souhrnný přehled  dopravního značení

dopravní značka plán dle 

pasportu
vlastník

chybí 

reflexní 

zvýraznění

Obec Budislav

A1a

A12

B11

B28

Pozn.
skutečný stav

P2

P4

E13

P6

IP26a,b

E2b,d

IS3a,c

IS12a,b OBEC


